
KAYSUN
KFC-PD-2T-200D

CHAUFFER ET REFROIDIR

A0010459

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Dimensions

Poids

Type ventiloconvecteur

Finition

Puissance de chauffage

Puissance refroidissement

Thermostat Type

Niveau sonore

Tension

Extra Info

mm

kg

W

W

dB(A)

V

241h x 741l x 522p

16,7

Chauffer-refroidir

Modèle intégré bas

1420

2680

1320

2350

Écran tactile électronique

23

28

38

230

Débit d'air = 205/273/411 m³
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